
Wesley College Glen Waverley Parents Group 

Second Hand Uniform Shop
Extended Opening Hours 

2024
Saturday 20 January  
Tuesday 23 January
Wednesday 24 January
Monday 29 January
Tuesday 30 January  
Wednesday 31 January  
Thursday 1 February
Friday 2 February  
(First day of school)
Saturday 3 February  

10.00am to 2.00pm
10.00am to 4.00pm
10.00am to 4.00pm
12.00pm to 4.00pm
10.00am to 2.00pm
10.00am to 2.00pm
12.00pm to 4.00pm
12.00pm to 4.00pm

8.00am to 11.00am

Normal Opening Hours 
Tuesday  
Wednesday 
Friday 

8.00am to 12.00pm
12.00pm to 4.00pm
12.00pm to 4.00pm
 

Located within the Uniform Shop below Senior School 
swap.shop@wesleycollege.edu.au 
03 8102 6666 

Normal opening hours resume Tuesday 6 February 

http://wise.wesleycollege.net/homepage/20672

